HALEYVILLE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION

PHONE: 205-486-3532
Director: Joel Sherrill

Assistant Director: Tim Robertson
Sports Coordinator: David Godsey

Programs: Date:
Dixie Youth Baseball April-June
USSSA Fast Pitch Softball  April-June
Dixie Boy Baseball May-June
T-Ball May-June
Volleyball Sept-Oct
Soccer Sept-Oct
Flag Football Sept-Oct
Toy Bowl! Football Aug-Oct
Boys Basketball Nov-Mar
Girls Basketball Nov-Mar
Senior Exercise Year around

Ages:
5-12
5-12
13-14
4-6
10-12
4-12
7-12
5-12
5-12
5-12

Pickers Night Tuesday’s year around




Parks and Recreation Facilities:

Neighborhood Facilities Building 1205 10™ Avenue
* Baseball, Softball, Tennis, Soccer, Basketball, City Pool, Party Rentals, and

walking.

21 Gym 2175 13" Avenue
* Basketball indoor-outdoor and tennis

Scout Hut 930 4™ Avenue
® Qutdoor basketball, Playground, Party Rentals

City Pool 1205 10™ Avenue
* Water Slides, Splash Pad, and Party Rentals

Senior Center 2622 14™ Avenue
* Senior Activities

Sports Complex 3103 9™ Avenue

* Baseball, Softball, Walking, and Playgrounds

* City Parks: Walking, Picnic, and Playgrounds.
¢ City Lake Park

¢ City Lake Classroom

* Rocky Ravine Park

* Cripple Creek Park




