HALEYVILLE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION

PHONE: 205-486-3532 Director: Joel Sherrill

Assistant Director: Tim Robertson Sports Coordinator: David Godsey

Programs:	Date:	Ages:
Dixie Youth Baseball	April-June	5-12
USSSA Fast Pitch Softball	April-June	5-12
Dixie Boy Baseball	May-June	13-14
T-Ball	May-June	4-6
Volleyball	Sept-Oct	10-12
Soccer	Sept-Oct	4-12
Flag Football	Sept-Oct	7-12
Toy Bowl Football	Aug-Oct	5-12
Boys Basketball	Nov-Mar	5-12
Girls Basketball	Nov-Mar	5-12
Senior Exercise	Year around	
Pickers Night	Tuesday's year aroun	d



Parks and Recreation Facilities:

Neighborhood Facilities Building 1205 10th Avenue

• Baseball, Softball, Tennis, Soccer, Basketball, City Pool, Party Rentals, and walking.

21st Gym

2175 13th Avenue

• Basketball indoor-outdoor and tennis

Scout Hut

930 4th Avenue

• Outdoor basketball, Playground, Party Rentals

City Pool

1205 10th Avenue

• Water Slides, Splash Pad, and Party Rentals

Senior Center

2622 14th Avenue

Senior Activities

Sports Complex

3103 9th Avenue

· Baseball, Softball, Walking, and Playgrounds

City Parks:

Walking, Picnic, and Playgrounds.

- City Lake Park
- City Lake Classroom
- Rocky Ravine Park
- Cripple Creek Park

